(6) TOMM NUTS (#629)
(3 PER SIDE) STRUT
SPACER HARDWARE

i\ 12MM X 110 BOLT
02405 - PASS SIDE - BOLT PACK #776
DIFF DROP BRACKET

02406 - PASS SIDE
DIFF SUPPORT BRACE

(6)NT8MPT - 18MM
PREVAILING TORQUE NUT

(6) W34USS
3/4" USS WASHER

NOTE: \ &9 02096 - BACKING PLATE

: ATTACH W/ (4) 1/4" X 1"
3/4" USS SPACER WASHER ' Y\ BUTTON HE{A\(D)B(éLTS
BETWEEN SWAY BAR DROP AND \ ,

FRAME \ ® 1\ > | | IMM X 30 BOLT BOLT PACK # 776

I (% . BOLT PACK #776
- = v 7/16" X 3-3/4" ALLEN
_ : kg HEAD BOLT #776

(2) 02070 - SWAY
BAR DROP BRKTS

(4) 7/16" X 1-1/2" BOLTS
(2 PER SIDE)
BOLT PACK #775

(4) 02002 - M18

MACHINED CAM BOLT

(8) 02001
CAM WASHER

02092 - FRONT X-MEMBER

02095 -DIFF SKID PLATE

02403 - PASS SIDE —(6)1/2" X 1-1/4" BOLTS

SKID PLATE BRACE 02000 - DIFF. BOLT PACK # 776

02093 - REAR X-MEMBER NUT TAB




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2


